
MLS 6796277 Residential

$163,900
1,124 sq ft
3 bedrooms
1 baths

211 Sunnyside Avenue
Ogema MN 56569

Status: Active

Description:

Move in Ready! Perfect 3 BD 1 BA home  and large detached 2 car garage located in the city. Just completed
renovations that include fresh paint, new LVP flooring and carpeting, stove, dishwasher, microwave, lighting fixtures, and
much more. This is a Fannie Mae HomePath Property

Additional Details:

Year Built 1920

Lot Acres 0.27

Lot Dimensions 85 x 135

Garage Stalls 2

School District 435

Taxes $1,550

Taxes with Assessments $1,550

Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Basement: Concrete, Sump Pump, Unfinished Fuel: Electric, Propane Garage: 2 Heat: Baseboard, Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected 
Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning:  Central Air

Driving Directions:

Hwy 59 to City of Ogema, East on Main then left to Sunnyside Ave to Sign on Left.  211

Listed By: 
ERA Viking Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

Call Affinity Real Estate

218-237-3333
info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470
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